

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6936/2011

MOHD.IQBAL (D) THR.LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.AMIN (DEAD) THR. LRS.

Respondent(s)

(Unregd application(D.no.57885/2011) to be shown along with Main matter)

Date : 12-09-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. K. Bansal, AOR  
Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.  
Ms. Vaishali Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Pushkar Sood, Adv.  
Mr. Satyabrata Panda, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, AOR  
Mr. S. S. Jauhar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 17.09.2019 on top of the Board.

(POOJA CHOPRA)  
COURT MASTER

(R.S.NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)